- District Hospital Sircilla
DOCTORS Duty Roster for the month of AUGUST-2019
Sl NO Date Day Name of Doctor Phone No.
1 z 3 4 5
1 01.08.2019 Thursday Dr Rajesh 9493670733
2 02.0B.2018 Frday Dr Raghu 8887159004 ol
3 03.08.2019 Selurday Dr Sushwetha 7883614892
4 04.08.2019 Sunday Dr Chandra prakash 9000302223
5 05.08.2018 Monday Dr Rajesh 8403670733
6 08.08.2019 Tuesday Dr Aruna 9491470674
7 07.08.2019 Wednesday Dr Radhakrishna 7853240340
3] 08.0B. 2019 Thursday Dr Sushwetha 7THB3B14802
) 02.08 2019 Friday Dr Pushpalatha 5212930796
10 10.08.2019 Saturday Dr Kalidas f013563517
11 11.08.2018 Sunday Dr Bhashini 9441545024 |
12 12.08.2019 Monday Dr Sandeep Raja 7799210858
13 13.08.2019 Tuesday Dr yadagiri goud 9949215214
14 14.08.2019 Wednesday Lir Kalidas 7013562517
15 15.08.2019 Thursday Dr Shravan Kumar 9403258782
16 16.08.2019 Friday Dr Rajesh 94936707232
17 17.08.201g Salurday Dr Prasuna 8309985217
18 18.08.2019 Sunday Dr Jhansi 9912262247
19 19.08.2019 Monday Dr Sushwetha /893814852
20 | 20.08.2019 Tuesday Dr Ravinder 9573378533 |
21 21.08.2019 Wednesday Dr Kalidas 7013563517
|22 22.08.2019 Thursday Dr Rajesh 9493670733
23 23.08.2018 Friday Dr Rajani 8948766708
24 24.08.2019 Salurday Dr Chandra prakash 8000302223
25 25.08.2019 Sunday Dr Kalidas f013563517
26 26.08.2019 Monday Dr yadagiri goud 9849219214
27 27.08.2019 Tuesday Dr Sushwelha 893814882
28 28.08.2019 Wednesday Dr Sandeep Raja 7799210858
28 29.08.2019 Thursday Dr Rajesh 9493670733
30 30.08.2019 Friday Dr Kalidas 7013563517
31 31.08.2019 Saturday Cr Rajesh 8493670733
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